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MONTCLAIR-BOONTON LINE to
NEWARK, HOBOKEN, SECAUCUS JUNCTION,

PENN STATION NEW YORK
 

MAIN-BERGEN LINE to 
SECAUCUS, HOBOKEN

190/191/192/193/
194/195/197/198/
199/304/324 to   
NEW YORK (Port  
Authority Bus Terminal) 

151 to NEW YORK (Port Authority Bus Terminal) via 
Elmwood Park, Garfield, Saddle Brook, Lodi, Hasbrouck Heights, 
Teterboro, Little Ferry, Ridgefield Park
161 TO NEW YORK (Port Authority Bus Terminal) via 
Elmwood Park, Saddle Brook, Passaic, Garfield, Wallington, 
Lodi, Hasbrouck Heights, Teterboro, Little Ferry, Ridgefield Park, 
Moonachie, Carlstadt, East Rutherford, Union City

171 to NEW YORK (George Washington Bus Station) 
Via Fair Lawn, Paramus, Hackensack, Teaneck, 
Englewood, Fort Lee

148/196 to NEW YORK (Port Authority Bus Terminal) 

148 to
MIDLAND PARK via

Wyckoff

196/197 To WARWICK 
via Greenwood Lake

11 to NEWARK via
Cedar Grove, Verona, Montclair,

Glen Ridge, Bloomfield

28 to NEWARK 
via Montclair, Glen Ridge,
Bloomfield

72 TO NEWARK via 
Bloomfield

709 to Bloomfield

13 to IRVINGTON via 
Nutley, Belleville, Newark

192/199 to NEW YORK
(Port Authority Bus

Terminal) via
Nutley, Rutherford,

Lyndhurst, Union City

13/27 to IRVINGTON via Nutley, 
Belleville, Newark

74 to NEWARK via Nutley, Belleville,
Newark Light Rail at Branch Brook Park

192/199 to NEW YORK
(Port Authority Bus
Terminal) via Nutley,
Rutherford, Lyndhurst,
Union City

702 TO ELMWOOD PARK via Garfield

712 to HACKENSACK (Hackensack Bus Terminal) via 
Elmwood Park, Saddle Brook, Rochelle Park, Lodi, Maywood

770 to HACKENSACK (Hackensack Bus Terminal) via 
Elmwood Park, Fair Lawn, Paramus (Garden State Plaza),
Rochelle Park, Maywood

722 to PARAMUS (Paramus Park Mall)
via Midland Park, Ridgewood (Ridgewood Terminal)

746 to RIDGEWOOD (Ridgewood Terminal) via Glen Rock, Fair Lawn

871 to MORRISTOWN via Lincoln Park, Boonton,
  Parsippany, Hanover, Cedar Knolls

 
 

874 to MORRISTOWN (Rt 46) via 
Fairfield, Montville, Parsippany, Hanover

 
 

709 to PARAMUS (Garden State Plaza) via 
Garfield, Lodi, Hasbrouck Heights, Rochelle Park
758 to PARAMUS (Paramus Park Mall) via 
Garfield, Elmwood Park, Saddle Brook,
Garden State Plaza

703 to EAST RUTHERFORD via Wallington, 
East Rutherford, Moonachie, Carlstadt
707 to PARAMUS (Garden State Plaza) 
Via Wallington, Garfield, Saddle Brook
780 to ENGLEWOOD via Wallington,  
Lodi, Wood-Ridge, Hasbrouck Heights, 
Hackensack (Hackensack Bus Terminal), 
Teaneck

161 to NEW YORK (See above) 

MAIN-BERGEN LINE to
SUFFERN - PORT JERVIS

via Ramsey-route 17

190 TO NEW YORK (Port Authority 
Bus Terminal) via Rutherford, Secaucus, 
Union City

195 to NEW YORK (Port Authority Bus Terminal)
 via Cedar Grove, Great Notch, Clifton,

 Rutherford, Lyndhurst, Union City

See inset above
for detailed view
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See Inset Below

Downtown Paterson

Paterson
Station

City
Hall

Federal
Bldg

PCCC

Center City Mall

Court
House USPS

Main &
Market

Broadway
Terminal

Departures
704/712

Arrivals
707
Departures
707/722/
746/748

Departures
72/74/190/704

Arrivals
72/74/151/161/171/
190/703*/746/770
Departures
72/74/151/161/171/
190/703*/746/770

Departures
151/161/703/
712/744

Departures
151/161/703/
707/712/722

Departures
151/161/703/
707/712/722/
744/746/748

*703: Some buses terminate at 
Broadway Terminal instead of 
running through service to Haledon 
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- Local Bus Routes

- Bus Routes to Newark

- Bus Routes to New York

- Arrivals

- Departures

- Rail Lines

- Train Stations

- Bus Terminals/Shelters
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Monro
e St

Quincy St

Madiso
n St

Madiso
n St

Henry St

Howe Ave

Je
�erso

n St

Je
�erso

n St

Wash
ingto

n Pl

Bro
adway

Passa
ic 

Ave

Passa
ic 

AveGrove St

Main Ave

Main Ave

Hoover Ave

Hamilton Ave

H
am

ilt
on

 A
ve

State St

St Francis Way

Central Ave

Le
xi

ng
to

n 
Av

e
Pr

os
pe

ct
 S

t

G
ar

de
n 

St

74

74

190

190

190

 190  703

74

74

780

 190  703

780

74

74

74

74

74

 190  

 190  

 190  

 161

 19
0P

* 

 190P*  

 190P*  

 16
1

 161

 16
1

 1
90

P*
 

 190P*  

 190P*  

 190P*  

 1
61

 
 1

90
P*

 
 1

61
 

703

703

70
5

70
7

70
5

70
7

70
5

70
7

707

702

744

744

758

758

758

780

780

780

780

703

703

70
5

70
5

70
9

75
8

70
9

75
8

74
4

78
0

74
4

78
0

78
0

 70
2

 75
8

 78
0

 758

 703

 780
 75

8

 78
0

 74
4

 74
4

 70
7 70

9

 70
9

 70
9

 709

75
8 70

9

 70
9

 70
7

 70
7

 70
7

 70
2

 70
2

 70
2

 70
2

 70
2

 70
2 74

4
 74

4

 70
3

 70
3

 7
03

 70
3

 70
3

70
2

70
7

70
2

70
7

705

705

705

705
705

702

705

707
758

703 744702
780758

190

161 16
1

 16
116

1

161
705

705
758

758

744

744
780

780

Passaic Bus 
Terminal

Departures
161
Through Service
74/190/190P/
702/703/707

Arrivals
161
Departures
705/744/758/780
Through Service
74/190/190P/
702/703/707

190P*: Operates 
via Passaic and 
Van Houten Aves
in Passaic 

- Local Bus Routes

- Bus Routes to Newark

- Bus Routes to New York

- Arrivals

- Departures

- Rail Lines

- Train Stations

- Bus Terminals/Shelters

Downtown Paterson
See Inset Below

Buses originating/terminating
in Downtown Paterson

Buses 
originating/terminating

in Downtown Passaic

72

74

702

704

707

722

746

748

770

151

161

171

190

705

744

758

780

 702 Paterson - Elmwood Park
 703 Haledon - Paterson - East Rutherford
 704 Paterson - Willowbrook Mall
 705 Passaic - Willowbrook Mall
 707 Paterson - Paramus
 709 Bloom�eld - Passaic - Paramus
 712 Hackensack - Paterson - 
  Willowbrook Mall
 722 Paterson - Paramus Park
 744 Passaic - Paterson - Wayne
 746 Ridgewood - Paterson
 748 Paterson - Wayne
 758 Passaic - Paramus Park
 770 Paterson - Hackensack
 780 Passaic -Hackensack - Englewood
 871 Morristown - Boonton - 
  Willowbrook Mall
 874 Morristown - US 46- Willowbrook Mall

 11 Newark - Willowbrook 
 13 Broad St - Clinton Ave
 27 Mt Prospect
 28 Newark - Montclair State - Willowbrook
 72 Paterson - Bloom�eld - Newark
 74 Paterson - Nutley - Newark 

Bus Routes to New York†

Bus Routes to Newark

Local Bus Routes

NJ TRANSIT Bus Routes Shown on Map

 148 Midland Park - New York
 151 Paterson - New York Express
 161 Paterson - Passaic - New York
 171†† Paterson - New York
 190 Paterson - Rutherford - New York
 191 Willowbrook Mall - Montclair - New York
 192 Clifton - New York
 193 Willowbrook Mall - New York
 194 Stockholm - West Milford - New York 
 195 Willowbrook Mall - Cedar Grove - New York
 196 Warwick - Ringwood - New York
 197 Warwick - Wayne - New York
 198 Wayne - William Paterson University - 
  New York
 199 Clifton - Lyndhurst - New York
 324 New York
 304 Mountain Creek - Crystal Springs - 
  New York (Seasonal Service)

For specific rate and schedule information, 
check time tables, call 973-275-5555 or go to 
www.njtransit.com

Bus Routes to New York

Regular
Service

Express
Service

Limited
Service

Limited Express
Service

Bus Routes to Newark

Regular
Service

Limited
Service

Local Bus Routes

Regular
Service

Limited
Service

Express
Service

Legend

- Rail Lines - PATH Lines

- Major Transfer Stops

- Train Connections

- Train Stations

- Route Origination

DR 11/13

- Route Terminates704

- Limited
- Route Terminates

704

PBRM_08_13_E

November 2013

- Park & Ride

† All NY bus routes end at Port Authority Bus Terminal 
  unless otherwise indicated 

†† Ends at George Washington Bridge Bus Station

- Routes Continue to


